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232302000000018 VENKATRAMVA TI LDA (2323)

28/ 10/ 2025 10: 29: 37

Cust oner : 2185988 RKS PLAZA, KHARORA ROAD; TI LDA,

Qpen Dt : 13/05/2011 NEORA; Tl LDA; CHHATTI SGARH; 493114

Scheme Code : CDPUB- GOLD EMAIL ID: io0b2323@ob.in

Status : Active | FSC CODE : | OBA0002323

Address : M CR CCODE : 492020502

5-87-39/ 1, NEAR NAYAR HOTEL LAKSHM PURAM MAI N

ROAD

GUNTUR

522002

Statement for the period from 01/ 10/ 2025 to 28/ 10/ 2025

DATE CNHOQ NARRATION COD DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE

03-OCT-2025 BY CASH MURUKATHA CSH 1000000.00 1020591.61

04-0OCT-2025 832424 |CDCC 595 TRF 1000000.00 20591.61

06-OCT-2025 BY CASH MURUKATHA CSH 2700000.00 2720591.61

07-OCT-2025 832425 [VENKATRAMA POULTRIES TRF 2700000.00 20591.61
PVTLTD-1178.02.595

08-OCT-2025 BY CASH MURUKATHA CSH 2000000.00 2020591.61

09-OCT-2025 832426 |VENKATRAMA POULTRIES TRF 2000000.00 20591.61
PVTLTD-1178.02.595

10-OCT-2025 BY CASH MURUKATHA CSH 2100000.00 2120591.61

13-OCT-2025 BY CASH MURUKATHA CSH 2500000.00 4620591.61

13-OCT-2025 CASH DEPOSIT HANDLING TRF 571.45 4620020.16
CHARGES 13-10-2025

14-OCT-2025 832427 [1178.02.595 TRF 4600000.00 20020.16

15-0OCT-2025 BY CASH MURUKTHA CSH 2600000.00 2620020.16

15-0OCT-2025 CASH DEPOSIT HANDLING TRF 1534.00 2618486.16
CHARGES 15-10-2025

16-OCT-2025 832428 |1178.02.595 TRF 2590000.00 28486.16

18-OCT-2025 BY CASH SANDESH CSH 29000.00 57486.16

18-OCT-2025 BY CASH MURUKATHA CSH 2400000.00 2457486.16

18-OCT-2025 CASH DEPOSIT HANDLING TRF 1433.11 2456053.05
CHARGES 18-10-2025

22-0CT-2025 832429 |1178.02.595 TRF 2430000.00 26053.05

24-0CT-2025 BY CASH MURUKATHA CSH 3600000.00 3626053.05

24-0CT-2025 CASH DEPOSIT HANDLING TRF 2124.00 3623929.05
CHARGES 24-10-2025

27-0CT-2025 832430 [1178.02.595 TRF 3600000.00 23929.05

* denotes cancel |l ed transacti on

Total Debit: 1.892566256E7 Total Credit: 1.8929E7

This is a computer generated statement and does not require signature






